ll

Platz

Kombinierter Reit-Wettberwerb

Teilnehmer
Drandle,Vanessa
Lindner,Luise
Hage,Astrid
Faller,Sarah
Malyska,Selina
Wagner,Greta

Rist,Lisa

Knr.

57

14

10

46

40

33

83

Pferd

Giovanni 198
Lisrua Carla
Bonjour Bonheur 3
Epos 27

Daskalos 3

Cora MS

Pajamo 2

Verein

RV Schonau Oberes Wiesental
VPPF Karsau

PSC Waidhof

RV Schopfheim

PSC Waidhof

PSC Waidhof

RC Freiburg-Tuniberg

04

6,9

0,0

5,6

1,0

1,5

59

0,0

01

5,9

6,5

5,7

5,4

6,6

59

7,0

09

6,9

6,8

4,1

2,1

0,0

0,0

0,0

Endstand

TOTAL

39,4

33,4

29,3

24,1

20,7

17,7

14
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